## LZO 000 141 360

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addi	ress)	
(Addn)	ress)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
☐ PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	ument Number	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



900364768299

900364768299 04/26/21--01045--002 ++25.00





## **COVER LETTER**

.

TO:

Registration Section

Div	ision of Corp	porations		
erin inzve.		Jusic Group, LLC.	•	•
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed	d Articles of a	Amendment and lee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Alexander Schechner Coho	en	
			Name of Person	
		Flurricane Music Group, L	Name of Limited Liability Company  It and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  cerning this matter to the following:  der Schechner Cohen  Name of Person  Ine Music Group, LLC.  Firm/Company  W 97th PL.  Address  FL 33178  City/State and Zip Code  Irricanemusic distribution.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  his matter, please call:  at (	
			Firm/Company	S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy radditional copy is enclosed)  Section Corporations of Tallahassee
		4643 NW 97th PL		
			Address	
		Doral, FL 33178		
			•	
		<u> </u>		<del></del>
				infication)
For further i	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Alexander S	Schechner Co	hen		
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytii	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:		
<b>■</b> \$25.00	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	ailing Addres			oction
	gistration S vision of C	section orporations	<del>-</del>	
	O. Box 632			-
	llahassee, I		2415 N. Mont	oe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Hurricane Music Group, LLC.		
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Com</u> (A Florida Limite	pany as it now appears on our records.) d Liability Company)	
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compa	ny were tiled on	and assigned
orida document number 1.20000141360		
nis amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
If amending name, enter the new name of the limited li	ability company here:	
		202
e new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lie	ability Company," the designation "LLC" of	or the abbreviation [L.L.C."
iter new principal offices address, if applicable:		70 ·
rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		6
		9: 40
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		
lailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
	11	of the many modests
If amending the registered agent and/or registered office ent and/or the new registered office address here:	e address on our records, <u>enter tr</u>	ie name of the new register
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
nen registered Office / March.	Enter Florida street address	
	, Flor	ida
	City	Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Santiago Jose Perez	4643 NW 97th PL. Doral, FL 33178	<b>=</b> Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			200 <mark>7</mark> APR
			Bemove -
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove

				-		<del></del>
						<del></del>
				<del>.</del>		
				_		
					⊣	
				<del></del>		921
					استان	PR
			_		(A),	25
						A
					SEE FLORIDA	0 <del>1</del>  :6 ,
					DA —	<u> </u>
						-
ffective da	ite, if other than the dat	e of filing:		(option	nal)	
lan effective o	date is listed, the date must be sidate inserted in this block of	inecific and cannot be bri	or to date of filing or	more than 90 days after f	iling.) Pursuant	to 605.0207 be listed as
ocument's c	effective date on the Depart	ment of State's record	ls.			
	ifies a delayed effective da	beer and an official	tima at 12:01 a m	an the welfor of the	The Oath de	av after the
record spec d is filed.	anes a delayed effective dat	e, our not all effective	unic, at 12.01 d.fil	, on the carner or, (0)	THE 70th da	y and me
	March 17	2021				
Dated	March 17		,			
_	Sign	ature of a member or aut	thorized representativ	e of a member		

,